
Tuesday 14  → Start of Term 4th

Wednesday, 15 October → CtK Telethon Fundraiser

Friday, 17 October → Grandparents Day 

Wednesday, 5 November 14:30 – 15:00 → McTavish House Liturgy - school hall

Tuesday, 11 November 11:00 – 11:15 → Remembrance Day Service 

Thursday, 13 November 09:00 – 10:00 → Head Boy & Head Girl Presentation
Assembly

Friday, 14 November → PUPIL FREE DAY - STAFF PD DAY

Wednesday 19  November →  CTK Day & P&F Foam Colour Runth

Friday, 21 November 13:15 – 15:00 → Seton's Travelling Pantomime

Wednesday, 26 November → Merit Award Assembly

Wednesday, 3 December 18:15 – 19:45 → CtK Carols Night 

Monday, 8 December 08:45 – 10:30 → Move Up Morning for 2026 including
Kindy Orientation

Tuesday, 9 December·09:00 – 10:00 → Final Whole School Assembly & Awards

Thursday, 11 December 15:30 – 15:30 → Reports released via SEQTA Engage 

Friday, 12 December →  Whole School Fun Day
                                         →  Last Day of Term 4 for Students

Junior Learning Centre Term 4 - Key Dates

This overview is subject to change based on school factors and the abilities and
needs of the students.



Social & Emotional
Self Regulation Strategies Communication:

AAC & Eye Gaze
Modelling
Structure play & Role Play         

Social Stories

Fine Motor

Maths
One-to-one correspondence 
Recognising numbers
Counting forward and
backward 
Comparing quantities
(more/less, equal)
Place value
Measurement - formal and
informal units of length and
weight
Cooking
Calandar Work
Shape & Geometry
Basic operations - Addition
and Subtraction
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Literacy
Colourful Semantics
Sentence structure
Sounds Write:

Letter Sounds
Letter Names
Blending & Segmenting
Words

Letter & Number formation
Reading:
Fluency
Phonemic Awareness
Comprehension:

5W’s → Who, What, When,
Where & Why?
Recount
Character investigations


